All Major K-12 Capital Projects (Under $50M) with Treasury Board Approval in Fiscal 23/24

Max

Capital

Project

Alfred B Dixon Elementary
2. 13
Brentwood Park Elementary

Burnaby (Former Duthie-Union)

Crescent Park Elementary
David Cameron Elementary
s. 13
Ecole du Pacifigue (Sechelt)
Ecole Fraser River Middle
s. 13
Ecole Qayqayt Elementary
Henry Hudson Elementary
5. 13
Kitchener Elementary
Langley Secondary
Lena Shaw Elementary
Mackenzie Elementary
s. 13
North Glenmore Elementary
Port Renfrew Elementary
Richard Bulpitt Elementary
Ruth King Elementary

Samuel Brighouse Elementary

Scott Creek Middle School

Sir Wilfred Grenfell Community

Stanley Gordon Middle School
Walnut Road Elementary
William Coock Elementary
Wonowon Elementary
Woodland Park Elementary

5038

SDa
5D93
SD59
sDhez2

5093
5040

5040
sD39

SDa
SD35
sD36
sDs7

sD23
sDez2
5035
sDe2
sDas
5D43
5039
s5D79
sD36
sDag
SDe0
5D36

School District
Richmond (SD38)

Burnaby (SD41)

Conseil scolaire francophone (SD93)

Peace River South (SD59)
Sooke (SDB2)

Conseil scolaire francophone (SD93)

MNew Westminster (SD40)

MNew Westminster (SD40)
Vancouver (SD39)

Burnaby (SD41)
Langley (SD35)
Surrey (SD386)

Prince George (SD57)

Central Okanagan (SD23)
Sooke (SD62)

Langley (SD35)

Sooke (SD62)

Richmond (SD38)
Coguitlam (SD43)
Vancouver (SD39)
Cowichan Valley (SD79)
Surrey (SD38)

Richmaond (SD38)

Peace River North (SD&0)
Surrey (SD38)

ECC-2024-41048

r

Submission Category

Seismic

Addition
New School
Addition
Addition

Site Acquisition
Addition

Addition
Addition

Addition
Addition
Addition
Demolition

Addition
Seismic
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Seismic
Demolition
Addition
Addition
Replacement/Renovation
Addition
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Project Type

Upgrade

Addition

New {School)
Addition
william cook

Site Acquisition
Addition

Addition
Addition

Addition
Addition
Addition
Full Demaolition

Addition

Full Replacement
Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Upgrade

Full Demolition
Addition

Addition

Partial Replacement
Addition

Potential
31,287,698

39,254,283
48,509,748

7.500,000
12,000,000

6,455,583
1,399,700

1,186,400
15,472,038

30,000,000
28,863,897
12,000,000

1,749,258

7,500,000
11,839,849
9,000,000
12,000,000
9,000,000
15,000,000
29,226,200
2,880,773
24,000,000
7.500,000
16,815,748
24,000,000

Plan Year
2022/2023

2019/2020
2021/2022
2023/2024
2023/2024

2023/2024
2023/2024

2023/2024
2023/2024

2023/2024
2021/2022
2023/2024
2023/2024

2023/2024
2023/2024
2023/2024
2023/2024
2023/2024
2023/2024
2020/2021
2023/2024
2023/2024
2023/2024
2020/2021
2023/2024



